
 

 

3.2.1 Research funding received by the institution and its faculties through 

Government and non-government sources such as industry, corporate 

houses, international bodies 

 

Academic 
Year 

2022-
2023 

2021-
2022 

2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

Total 

INR in 

Lakhs 
30.79 212.12 127.50 44.33 118.9 533.64 

 

Academic Year 
2022-
2023 

2021-
2022 

2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

List of grants for research 
projects received during the 
last five years along with the 
nature of award, the awarding 
agency and the amount 

 

E-Copies of the letters of 
award for research projects 
sponsored by Government 
and non-government sources      

 

https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.1/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Institutional_data.xlsx
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.1/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof_(2022-23)_Signed.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.1/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof_(2021-22)_Signed.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.1/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof_(2020-21)_Signed.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.1/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof_(2019-20)_Signed.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.1/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof%20_(2018-19)_Signed.pdf

