



3.2.1 Research funding received by the institution and its faculties through Government and non-government sources such as industry, corporate houses, international bodies

Academic Year	2022- 2023	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	Total
INR in Lakhs	30.79	212.12	127.50	44.33	118.9	533.64

Academic Year	2022- 2023	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019		
List of grants for research projects received during the last five years along with the nature of award, the awarding agency and the amount							
E-Copies of the letters of award for research projects sponsored by Government and non-government sources	کر PDF	کر PDF	یک PDF	PDF	PDF		